
Final

Pto Dor Equipo
Relevistas

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final A    27/03/2021    16:00

1 5 CA Mollet 6 36.58
5 (t) Charafeddin Bilal El Abbas 17/01/2010 CL90164
5 (t) Victor Guillen Roy 18/11/2010 CL90173
5 (t) Sergio Martinez Cuenca 03/11/2011 CL1557
5 (t) Isaac Sanchez Valderrama 07/08/2011 CL94199

2 1 CA Laietania 1 37.17
1 (t) Jan Balda Ortego 13/04/2011 CL94272
1 (t) Aniol Estruch Escrich 29/08/2010 CL88160
1 (t) Nacho Padró Valls 17/10/2010 CL2006

(t) Alex Padro Majuelo 19/09/2011 CL92971

3 7 CE Cerdanyola 8 37.28
7 (t) Biel Fernandez Pallarols 22/02/2010 CL96214
7 (t) Xavier Homs Fatjo 19/05/2010 CL92498
7 (t) Biel Vazquez Fernandez 11/03/2010 CL92566
7 (t) Hugo Ariño Sanchez-toril 12/10/2010 CL94180

4 2 Cornellà At. 2 37.87
2 (t) Oriol Ayet Garcia 06/12/2010 CL89032
2 (t) Jan Balsells Escot 01/07/2010 CL89027
2 (t) Bernat Flavia Albiol 09/09/2010 CL89031
2 (t) Vicente Tebar Guerrero 29/09/2011 CL91890

5 21 JA Sabadell A 5 38.84
21 (t) Javier Diaz Cabrera 06/08/2010 CL91475

(t) Alex Fernandez Pascual 26/01/2011 CL864
21 (t) Bernat Cavero Gacia 06/02/2011 CL94924

(t) Eric Sanchez Romo 14/09/2010 CL91481

6 3 AA Catalunya 3 40.17
3 (t) Miquel Casquet Bilurbina 03/02/2011 CL93165
3 (t) Biel Guasch Pont 23/04/2010 CL95639
3 (t) Oscar Macias Jurado 06/04/2010 CL88679

(t) Quique Tonnicchi Jimenez 06/09/2010 CL1966

7 4 CA Figueres 4 40.67
4 (t) Roger Bertolin Valencia 15/02/2010 CL2824
4 (t) Luca Roberto De La Llave 08/01/2010 CL2166
4 (t) David Ruiz Cordon 09/06/2010 CL2173
4 (t) Jofre Soler Porterias 15/12/2010 CL90594

6 CA Sant Just 7 NP

Final B    27/03/2021    16:00

1 11 UA Terrassa 7 37.42
11 (t) Oriol Enrique Amadas 17/09/2010 CL84835
11 (t) David Fernandez Martinez 03/11/2010 CL80873
11 (t) Oliver Herrera Mendoza 02/04/2011 CL91345
11 (t) Gerard Rebollar Martinez 24/12/2010 CL88772

4x60m SUB12 MASC. AL

Control Relleus de Promoció

Sabadell, 27 marzo 2021

sábado, 27 marzo 2021 

ACTA POR DÍA
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Final

Pto Dor Equipo
Relevistas

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

2 12 UGE Badalona 8 38.91
12 (t) Bruno Castillo  Conti 25/10/2010 CL93372
12 (t) Nicolas Diaz Ferrer 26/12/2011 CL3836
12 (t) Denis Muñoz Basso 28/07/2011 CL90004
12 (t) Lucas Sanchez Lopez 20/12/2010 CL90015

3 10 UA Barberà 6 39.10
10 (t) Axel Alcala Villa 02/11/2010 CL1711
10 (t) Xavier Carbonell Garcia 08/05/2011 CL93740
10 (t) Alan Paez Dueñas 24/01/2011 CL95713
10 (t) Aleix Garcia Torres 07/02/2011 CL3879

4 100 JA Sabadell B 3 39.59
(t) Alvaro Sanchez Picazo 04/06/2010 CL95429

100 (t) Julia Martinez Nasarre 27/07/2010 CL930
100 (t) Manel Prieto Elsel 15/10/2011 CL938

(t) Yune Sanchez Morata 01/05/2010 CL3953

5 8 Dinami-k CA Vilanova 4 39.87
8 (t) Nil Ortiz Poveda 17/12/2010 CL137
8 (t) Joan Pascual  Morcillo 08/06/2010 CL81183
8 (t) David Ruiz Delsol 04/03/2011 CL85441
8 (t) Gil Sola Mallen 10/06/2010 CL81192

6 9 GEiE Gironí 5 40.99
9 (t) Pau Archelaguet Otero 03/05/2011 CL90605
9 (t) Guillem Ferran Pujol 12/03/2011 CL92885
9 (t) Jan Medina Piris 30/03/2011 CL95768
9 (t) Aleix Puig Finazzi 01/01/2011 CL92884

4x60m SUB12 MASC. AL

Control Relleus de Promoció

Sabadell, 27 marzo 2021

sábado, 27 marzo 2021 
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Final

Pto Dor Equipo
Relevistas

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final A    27/03/2021    16:10

1 5 CA Mollet 5 37.98
5 (t) Gisela Andres Vila 26/04/2011 CL78192
5 (t) Noa Blanco Gutierrez 27/07/2011 CL94183
5 (t) Anna Buron Grao 27/03/2011 CL93254
5 (t) Azahara Perez Fernandez 19/01/2010 CL90182

2 15 CD Palafolls 8 38.19
15 (t) Ingrid Masso Falcini 26/09/2011 CL90904
15 (t) Mar Paez Moreno 03/06/2010 CL80561
15 (t) Sara Souto Rocha 29/10/2010 CL93057
15 (t) Sara Torralba Rodriguez 27/05/2010 CL93060

3 21 JA Sabadell A 1 38.63
21 (t) Julia Lujano Tinto 05/03/2010 CL928
21 (t) Berta Galan Capdevila 11/09/2010 CL91476
21 (t) Ingrid Molins Rallo 17/02/2010 CL87247
21 (t) Adriana Caus Bombardo 19/01/2010 CL91473

4 3 AA Catalunya 3 38.65
3 (t) Amalia Carres Cruz 08/09/2011 CL92770
3 (t) Joana Roca Alquezar 25/10/2010 CL2740
3 (t) Esther Romero Artigas 23/03/2011 CL92798
3 (t) Naia Vives Raso 24/12/2011 CL92811

5 1 CA Laietania 4 39.48
1 (t) Joana Cousiño Cegarra 15/01/2010 CL92954
1 (t) Clara Gabas Garcia 18/11/2011 CL3889
1 (t) Maria Padro Majuelo 19/09/2011 CL92972
1 (t) Alessandra Peralta Dione 07/08/2010 CL3553

6 4 CA Figueres 6 40.09
4 (t) Queralt Cortada Llado 10/02/2011 CL93766
4 (t) Alianna Paulino Medrano 29/06/2010 CL92208
4 (t) Abril Terreu Montorfano 04/06/2010 CL92204
4 (t) Mar Sampol Albert 26/07/2011 CL2164

7 7 CE Cerdanyola 2 40.57
7 (t) Ainhoa Montes Cortes 03/02/2010 CL92516
7 (t) Xenia Pastor San Jose 05/07/2010 CL92530
7 (t) Mariona Picon Buerba 28/02/2010 CL95304
7 (t) Maria Serra Sanchez 07/04/2010 CL92562

Final B    27/03/2021    16:10

1 10 UA Barberà 7 36.09
10 (t) Adriana Alejandre Vallribera 12/04/2010 CL1828
10 (t) Miriam Ibañez Ventaja 25/03/2011 CL87543
10 (t) Ainhoa Mendo Miralles 06/07/2010 CL96958
10 (t) Martina Peña Prats 11/01/2010 CL89299

2 17 CE Penedès 5 36.85
17 (t) Cristina Bach Manresa 02/05/2010 CL91459
17 (t) Salma Rodriguez Mangado 08/02/2010 CL91209
17 (t) Marta Tomas Esteve 27/01/2011 CL94496
17 (t) Nuria Via Lopez 31/10/2010 CL88252

4x60m SUB12 FEM. AL

Control Relleus de Promoció

Sabadell, 27 marzo 2021

sábado, 27 marzo 2021 

ACTA POR DÍA

T2021CT085   C75B.0015 RFEAManager v2019.4 © RFEA Listado generado SÁB 27 MAR 2021 20:02    Página 3/18



Final

Pto Dor Equipo
Relevistas

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

3 8 Dinami-k CA Vilanova 4 38.93
8 (t) Agnes Calvo Alba 20/04/2011 CL94262
8 (t) Ingrid Granja Gispert 16/03/2010 CL3033
8 (t) Greta Guinovart Sanchez 27/03/2010 CL96436
8 (t) Natalia Virtudes Ruiz Moreno 25/06/2011 CL141

4 2 Cornellà At. 6 39.22
2 (t) Alba Cepeda Tebar 16/01/2011 CL91886
2 (t) Emma Garcia Arribas 07/09/2011 CL91887
2 (t) Gisela Ramos Prats 29/11/2010 CL89043
2 (t) Lidia Tebar Guerrero 29/09/2011 CL91891

5 12 UGE Badalona 8 39.86
12 (t) Gal-la Caparros Zurita 26/03/2010 CL89979
12 (t) Edurne Frances Fernandez 10/12/2011 CL269
12 (t) Claudia Garcia Martinez 25/01/2010 CL82156
12 (t) Adriana Moreno Fermin 05/06/2010 CL4055

6 16 Ripollet UA 3 41.32
16 (t) Maria Gimenez Diaz 21/03/2011 CL88063
16 (t) Irene Gomez Ruiz 05/09/2011 CL84766
16 (t) Marta Jimenez Cortes 30/09/2011 CL87842

(t) Anna Merino Lopezosa 05/04/2011 CL88068

7 100 JA Sabadell B 2 51.39
100 (t) Mireia Puignero Carrero 13/01/2010 CL3947

(t) Margot Sallares Iglesias 21/10/2010 CL3951
100 (t) Laia Majoral Francès 29/04/2011 CL3542

(t) Iría Batllo Verez 01/03/2010 CL3541

4x60m SUB12 FEM. AL

Control Relleus de Promoció

Sabadell, 27 marzo 2021

sábado, 27 marzo 2021 
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Final

Pto Dor Equipo
Relevistas

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final A    27/03/2021    16:25

1 18 CA Vic 6 39.65
18 (t) Izan Blum Ercoreca 12/01/2012 CL446
18 (t) Xevi Pons Salvans 31/03/2013 CL2685
18 (t) Pep Rosaura Vilamala 02/05/2012 CL1786
18 (t) Gil Valldeoriola Comerma 23/04/2013 CL2638

2 3 AA Catalunya 4 41.62
3 (t) Oriol De San Lazaro Ferrando 25/01/2012 CL1812
3 (t) Marcel Peralta Buj 05/10/2012 CL84
3 (t) Martin Perez Vergara 23/01/2012 CL2143
3 (t) Arnau Sola Velazquez 14/06/2012 CL203

3 5 CA Mollet 3 41.89
5 (t) Victor Baca Ruiz 13/10/2013 CL3644
5 (t) Marius Calvo Rodriguez 15/08/2013 CL2276
5 (t) Hector Lopez Navarro 09/01/2012 CL1555
5 (t) Eric Muñoz Navarro 19/03/2012 CL1558

4 21 JA Sabadell A 7 42.99
21 (t) Nil Gonzalez Siriban 08/07/2013 CL3608

(t) Marti Hernandez Urbano 27/04/2012 CL926
(t) Alan Martinez Garcia 30/04/2013 CL3617

21 (t) Gael Dominguez Breviati 18/04/2012 CL1271

5 4 CA Figueres 5 48.56
4 (t) Biel Aguilera Rosco 21/08/2013 CL94608
4 (t) Matteo Roberto De La Llave 28/11/2013 CL2165
4 (t) Roc Sampol Albert 20/08/2013 CL2163

Final B    27/03/2021    16:25

1 7 CE Cerdanyola 5 42.68
7 (t) Marc Almazan Escobosa 22/01/2013 CL96316
7 (t) Jorge Cordoba Cuni 09/01/2013 CL95290
7 (t) Carlos Gracia Delgado 23/08/2012 CL96222
7 (t) Roman Leiva Martinez 15/12/2012 CL2011

2 12 UGE Badalona 4 42.85
12 (t) Tomas Cuevas  Aimar 03/01/2012 CL93402
12 (t) Ivan Fernandez Olmo 15/05/2012 CL95016
12 (t) Gerard Garcia  Cerdan 21/11/2012 CL93387
12 (t) Alvaro Gil Pancorbo 19/08/2012 CL4141

3 100 JA Sabadell B 6 43.02
100 (t) Joel Trias Olive 22/04/2012 CL944

(t) Nil Mendoza Paya 03/05/2012 CL931
100 (t) Tom Franco Pont 02/09/2013 CL4090

(t) Abel Marin Miret 17/03/2013 CL4095

4 16 Ripollet UA 3 52.88
16 (t) Teo Forn Segura 15/08/2013 CL95328
16 (t) Mario Lopez Real 18/12/2012 CL2282
16 (t) Blai Madueño Boza 30/12/2013 CL95327

(t) Alex Navarro Garcia 25/09/2012 CL92843

4x60m SUB10 MASC. AL

Control Relleus de Promoció

Sabadell, 27 marzo 2021

sábado, 27 marzo 2021 
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Pto Dor Equipo
Relevistas

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final     27/03/2021    16:25

1 5 CA Mollet 4 42.73
5 (t) Maya Corchero Vaquera 09/07/2013 CL1908
5 (t) Lucia Martinez Martin 08/05/2012 CL3512
5 (t) Daniela Martinez Valero 22/05/2012 CL96273
5 (t) Mireia Tellez Romo 19/08/2012 CL96267

2 19 CA Montornes 3 42.75
19 (t) Adriana Casamayor Casadevall 20/06/2012 CL96807
19 (t) Arwa El Achoury  Merchoud 28/01/2012 CL94805
19 (t) Elsa Humanez Garcia 04/09/2012 CL88582
19 (t) Aitana Riera Gonzalez 26/08/2012 CL93286

3 21 JA Sabadell A 7 43.52
21 (t) Ariadna Rufat Llado 02/03/2012 CL1466

(t) Carmina Domingo Marti 27/06/2012 CL865
21 (t) Valentina Pinilla Fernandez 13/11/2012 CL1467
21 (t) Marta Puig Valls 16/01/2012 CL3615

4 7 CE Cerdanyola 2 44.89
7 (t) Laia Marquez Hernandez 20/11/2013 CL96234
7 (t) Elisa Montane Martinez-vivot 30/01/2013 CL2013
7 (t) Nausica Picon Buerba 07/02/2013 CL95305
7 (t) Laia Pla Berrocal 02/10/2013 CL92539

5 16 Ripollet UA 8 47.03
16 (t) Lola Gea Gonzalez 05/03/2013 CL2277
16 (t) Marina Gelabert Jimenez 14/05/2012 CL88062
16 (t) Martina Guarter Gallardo 16/05/2012 CL94308
16 (t) Noa Rienda Martin 10/09/2012 CL95330

12 UGE Badalona 5 DS art24.7
12 (t) Maria Lopez Artigas 02/04/2012 CL3577
12 (t) Claudia Martinez Garcia 03/08/2012 CL3578
12 (t) Ivet Mondelo De La Fuente 02/02/2012 CL93408
12 (t) Aila Sans Muray 15/04/2013 CL95018

4 CA Figueres 6 NP
4 (t) Uma Terreu Montorfano 28/02/2013 CL92203

4x60m SUB10 FEM. AL

Control Relleus de Promoció

Sabadell, 27 marzo 2021

sábado, 27 marzo 2021 
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Final

Pto Dor Equipo
Relevistas

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final A    27/03/2021    17:00

1 5 CA Mollet 3 5:58.66
5 (t) David Escribano Cortes 05/05/2011 CL93257
5 (t) Ivan Garcia Salmeron 23/03/2011 CL1930
5 (t) Guillem Muñoz Pascual 31/08/2010 CL1932

2 21 JA Sabadell A 2 6:16.04
21 (t) Bernat Cavero Gacia 06/02/2011 CL94924

(t) Eric Sanchez Romo 14/09/2010 CL91481
(t) Alex Fernandez Pascual 26/01/2011 CL864

3 7 CE Cerdanyola 5 6:18.91
7 (t) Biel Fernandez Pallarols 22/02/2010 CL96214
7 (t) Biel Vazquez Fernandez 11/03/2010 CL92566
7 (t) Sergio Yemail Velasco 03/04/2010 CL2050

4 3 AA Catalunya 6 6:39.57
3 (t) Biel Fornos Martinez 24/08/2010 CL88668
3 (t) Nico Gago Quevedo 12/11/2011 CL92776
3 (t) Jan Torrent Aragones 11/03/2010 CL92805

5 1 CA Laietania 4 6:45.28
1 (t) Aniol Estruch Escrich 29/08/2010 CL88160
1 (t) Ander Martinez Gonzalez 09/03/2010 CL900

(t) Gil Sola Martinez 05/11/2011 CL902

Final B    27/03/2021    17:00

1 11 UA Terrassa 4 6:23.36
11 (t) David Fernandez Martinez 03/11/2010 CL80873
11 (t) Oliver Herrera Mendoza 02/04/2011 CL91345
11 (t) Gerard Rebollar Martinez 24/12/2010 CL88772

2 2 Cornellà At. 5 6:40.56
2 (t) Oriol Ayet Garcia 06/12/2010 CL89032
2 (t) Bernat Flavia Albiol 09/09/2010 CL89031
2 (t) Raul Garcia Gil 21/10/2010 CL89033

3 100 JA Sabadell B 6 6:41.72
100 (t) Manel Prieto Elsel 15/10/2011 CL938
21 (t) Javier Diaz Cabrera 06/08/2010 CL91475

(t) Roman Martinez Font 03/04/2010 CL3950

4 9 GEiE Gironí 3 6:42.52
9 (t) Pau Archelaguet Otero 03/05/2011 CL90605
9 (t) Joan Armange Barceló 13/05/2011 CL3492
9 (t) Aleix Puig Finazzi 01/01/2011 CL92884

5 10 UA Barberà 7 6:42.79
10 (t) Max Bofill Merino 12/07/2011 CL93630
10 (t) Didac Lopez Arias 07/03/2011 CL82911
10 (t) Eric Pesquer Palma 01/02/2011 CL89300

6 12 UGE Badalona 2 6:42.90
12 (t) Bruno Castillo  Conti 25/10/2010 CL93372
12 (t) Denis Muñoz Basso 28/07/2011 CL90004
12 (t) Lucas Sanchez Lopez 20/12/2010 CL90015

3x600m SUB12 MASC. AL

Control Relleus de Promoció

Sabadell, 27 marzo 2021

sábado, 27 marzo 2021 
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Final

Pto Dor Equipo
Relevistas

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final A    27/03/2021    17:15

1 17 CE Penedès 8 6:07.75
17 (t) Maria Catala Marin 28/01/2011 CL94158
17 (t) Xenia Domenech Recasens 05/09/2010 CL90492
17 (t) Julia Suriol Gual 17/04/2010 CL1147

2 21 JA Sabadell A 2 6:14.99
21 (t) Ingrid Molins Rallo 17/02/2010 CL87247
21 (t) Adriana Caus Bombardo 19/01/2010 CL91473
21 (t) Berta Galan Capdevila 11/09/2010 CL91476

3 1 CA Laietania 4 6:30.52
1 (t) Maria Padro Majuelo 19/09/2011 CL92972
1 (t) Irene Peña Peinado 11/05/2011 CL995
1 (t) Laia Torquemada Castanyer 19/05/2010 CL85505

4 7 CE Cerdanyola 6 6:55.91
7 (t) Ainhoa Montes Cortes 03/02/2010 CL92516
7 (t) Xenia Pastor San Jose 05/07/2010 CL92530
7 (t) Maria Serra Sanchez 07/04/2010 CL92562

5 12 UGE Badalona 3 6:57.03
12 (t) Edurne Frances Fernandez 10/12/2011 CL269
12 (t) Adriana Moreno Fermin 05/06/2010 CL4055
12 (t) Claudia Garcia Martinez 25/01/2010 CL82156

6 4 CA Figueres 5 6:59.52
4 (t) Queralt Sala Bague 10/11/2010 CL90589
4 (t) Bruna Comamala Vallmajo 06/06/2011 CL86716
4 (t) Minerva Escobar Roig 21/11/2011 CL2169

10 UA Barberà 7 DS art 24.6.2
10 (t) Eire Acha Nicolas 07/08/2011 CL91323
10 (t) Beth Aubia Garcia 26/09/2010 CL86873
10 (t) Clarisse Biaou Noe 24/10/2011 CL89275

Final B    27/03/2021    17:15

1 5 CA Mollet 6 6:05.04
5 (t) Jordina Aced Codina 12/11/2010 CL90160
5 (t) Anastasia Gimenez Nikitina 02/02/2011 CL94190
5 (t) Aroa Zapata San Andres 09/04/2011 CL94204

2 3 AA Catalunya 5 6:27.85
3 (t) Julia Cervantes Garcia 16/01/2008 CL81466
3 (t) Martina Lopez Herrera 30/06/2010 CL95642
3 (t) Jana Peralta Buj 26/03/2010 CL88688

3 2 Cornellà At. 7 6:40.21
2 (t) Mariona Badia Mundet 18/08/2011 CL3849
2 (t) Aina Lorente Hernandez 07/02/2011 CL90143
2 (t) Laia Saballs Perez 09/03/2010 CL93523

4 100 JA Sabadell B 3 7:38.52
21 (t) Julia Lujano Tinto 05/03/2010 CL928

(t) Margot Sallares Iglesias 21/10/2010 CL3951
100 (t) Mireia Puignero Carrero 13/01/2010 CL3947

3x600m SUB12 FEM. AL

Control Relleus de Promoció

Sabadell, 27 marzo 2021

sábado, 27 marzo 2021 
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Final

Pto Dor Equipo
Relevistas

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final A    27/03/2021    17:40

1 UA TERRASSA (SUB14) 5 43.57
11 (t) Adria Boyano Requena 10/06/2008 CL69398
11 (t) Marc Enrique Amadas 22/02/2008 CL76508
11 (t) Bru Flores Lopez-pasca 25/03/2009 CL80876
11 (t) Gerard Ortiz Sanchon 10/09/2008 CL88738

2 CA SANT JUST (SUB14) 4 45.86
6 (t) Noah Arjona Romero 08/01/2009 CL2806
6 (t) Pau Castel Alberich 23/03/2009 CL85350
6 (t) Pol Jimenez Ramirez 21/01/2008 CL95733
6 (t) Lluc Muñoz Escola 20/04/2009 CL1841

3 12 UGE BADALONA (SUB14) 3 47.50
12 (t) Arnau Anton Zamora 27/05/2009 CL82150
12 (t) Mauro Castillo Conti 22/09/2008 CL90732
12 (t) Abel Pujol Escola 13/08/2009 CL91361
12 (t) Aleix Zurita Carbo 16/06/2009 CL79401

4 JA SABADELL -A- (SUB14) 7 48.18
21 Daniel Teruel Martinez 01/12/2009 CT546

(t) Jan Merino Bravo 02/09/2008 CL3766
21 (t) Sergi Zurdo Astorga 21/04/2008 CL87254

(t) Nassim Oumehdicih 05/05/2009 CL3817

5 CE PENEDES (SUB14) 6 48.90
17 (t) Felix Castella Sanchez 14/12/2009 CL86303
17 (t) Guillem Del Pozo Sevillano 03/07/2009 CL87823
17 (t) Ot Ferri Terrones 18/07/2009 CL86389
17 (t) Biel Uberni Cabeza 27/04/2009 CL86330

Final B    27/03/2021    17:40

1 CA PARETS (SUB14) 4 44.58
14 (t) Iago Deiros Fernandez 19/05/2008 CL92106
14 (t) Oriol Gordillo Vidal 14/05/2009 CL96366
14 (t) Miquel Pascual Miret 14/09/2008 CL4165
14 (t) Adria Sanchez Trallero 27/04/2009 CL92123

2 CA LAIETÀNIA (SUB14) 5 44.70
1 (t) Biel Estruch Escrich 05/02/2008 CL85274
1 (t) Eric Mañe Almiñana 23/04/2008 CL85281
1 (t) Alex Morente Villasur 16/02/2008 CL92967
1 (t) Marc Padro Majuelo 19/09/2008 CL92969

3 5 CA Mollet 7 45.39
5 (t) Marc Montero De Las Morenas 21/12/2009 CL78232
5 (t) Alejandro Muñoz Rodriguez 08/03/2008 CL83300
5 (t) Marc Perez Peña 23/01/2009 CL78239

(t) Marc Tellez Romo 30/07/2009 CL70184

4 CA FIGUERES (SUB14) 3 46.35
4 (t) Alexandre Carballo Prat 29/02/2008 CL2176
4 (t) Nil Crespo Martos 11/07/2008 CL77584
4 (t) Baiau Oliva Riera 27/11/2009 CL2175
4 (t) Roger Perez Rocamora 27/01/2009 CL90583

4x80m SUB14 MASC. AL

Control Relleus de Promoció

Sabadell, 27 marzo 2021

sábado, 27 marzo 2021 
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Final

Pto Dor Equipo
Relevistas

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

5 JA SABADELL -B- (SUB14) 6 54.87
100 (t) Alex Martinez Molina 05/08/2009 CL929
100 (t) Pol Gancedo Palomares 09/12/2009 CL95440

4x80m SUB14 MASC. AL

Final

Pto Dor Equipo
Relevistas

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final A    27/03/2021    17:50

1 6 CA Sant Just 7 43.78
6 (t) Julia Gracia Celades 17/02/2008 CL85360
6 (t) Martina Marin Peñaranda 14/12/2008 CL88298
6 (t) Mariona Martinez Villegas 24/08/2009 CL2807
6 (t) Koro Padros Ribes 06/10/2008 CL95742

2 3 AA Catalunya 6 44.62
3 (t) Jordina Codo Lopez 14/01/2008 CL95634
3 (t) Julia Cervantes Garcia 16/01/2008 CL81466
3 (t) Judit Franco Pla 14/05/2008 CL81481
3 (t) Ariadna Pueyo Archiles 23/01/2008 CL84574

3 21 JA Sabadell A 2 45.27
21 (t) Mariona Cavero Graell 11/10/2008 CL87237
21 (t) Ares Peula Marin 16/10/2009 CL3767
21 (t) Marta Riu Bassolas 02/04/2008 CL94956

Marie Erwin 01/01/2009 

4 5 CA Mollet 5 45.39
5 (t) Nayla Carmona Castilla 12/05/2008 CL85743
5 (t) Julia Godino Carrera 02/03/2008 CL82766
5 (t) Shirelle Hope Exposito 05/01/2008 CL78228
5 (t) Sara Bellido Macian 10/08/2009 CL78198

5 14 CA Parets 4 46.22
14 (t) Vega Martinez Garcia 02/03/2009 CL92124
14 (t) Claudia Mercado Sanchez 15/03/2009 CL92121
14 (t) Kira Moreno Aviles 20/02/2008 CL92129
14 (t) Aloma Sosa Reinoso 17/12/2009 CL3121

6 4 CA Figueres 3 47.14
4 (t) Fatou Cham 24/04/2009 CL96827
4 (t) Sonia Ferrer Duran 03/09/2008 CL92211
4 (t) Ada Serrano Salleras 24/05/2008 CL86719
4 (t) Karla Zurdo Teixidor 15/05/2009 CL2177

4x80m SUB14 FEM. AL

Control Relleus de Promoció

Sabadell, 27 marzo 2021

sábado, 27 marzo 2021 

ACTA POR DÍA
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Final

Pto Dor Equipo
Relevistas

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final B    27/03/2021    17:50

1 12 UGE Badalona 7 44.05
12 (t) Leire Frances Fernandez 28/02/2008 CL58
12 (t) Neus Gallego Vicent 27/06/2008 CL90389
12 (t) Daniela Moreno Porcel 25/06/2008 CL95012
12 (t) Carla Sanchez Martos 07/03/2008 CL74710

2 11 UA Terrassa 3 45.78
11 (t) Anne Crespo Utrera 01/01/2009 CL76499
11 (t) Amal Essaryati 10/05/2009 CL87001
11 (t) Andrea Fernandez Jimenez 15/01/2008 CL84838
11 (t) Isabel Vilar Anton 02/12/2008 CL84885

3 17 CE Penedès 6 47.11
17 (t) Celia Bellvert Blasco 09/05/2008 CL3336
17 (t) Foix Diaz Via 02/10/2008 CL3313
17 (t) Julia Planas Mascaro 15/03/2009 CL1145
17 (t) Ivet Vizcaino Macario 09/01/2009 CL86331

4 15 CD Palafolls 5 47.51
15 (t) Estel Caimel Garcia 14/02/2008 CL749
15 (t) Noa Freixas Rojas 15/07/2009 CL3622
15 (t) Lara Liñares Gomez 27/05/2009 CL94512
15 (t) Carla Morato Baron 27/09/2008 CL84357

5 9 GEiE Gironí 4 48.42
9 (t) Anna Colome Torrent 24/03/2009 CL92889
9 (t) Jana Font Nouguet 22/08/2009 CL78860
9 (t) Carla Joaquinet Torrent 21/07/2009 CL95762
9 (t) Jana Serinyà Mitjà 28/03/2008 CL3552

6 100 JA Sabadell B 2 51.49
100 Mireia Pons Albalate 28/09/2009 CT543
100 (t) Bintu Rubio Comadran 12/03/2008 CL699

(t) Annia Acuña Masip 12/06/2008 CL87234
(t) Nina Martinez Amengual 16/11/2009 CL3742

4x80m SUB14 FEM. AL

Control Relleus de Promoció

Sabadell, 27 marzo 2021

sábado, 27 marzo 2021 
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Pto Dor Equipo
Relevistas

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final     27/03/2021    18:10

1 JA Sabadell 6 46.41
(t) Nil Cavero Graell 12/01/2007 CL95439
(t) Oleguer Costals Corbera 23/10/2006 CL94886
(t) Jan De  miguel Cano 27/04/2006 CL95002
(t) Max Peula Marin 17/06/2007 CL87179

2 4 CA Figueres 5 47.18
4 (t) Victor Carballo Prat 20/01/2006 CL2398
4 Isaac Carbo Turon 19/05/2006 CT573
4 (t) Marti Oliveras Planas 11/10/2006 CL86722
4 (t) Marc Viusa Kovacs 20/03/2006 CL2180

3 12 UGE Badalona 7 50.51
12 (t) Aitor Mondelo De La Fuente 04/12/2006 CL90000
12 Didac Morillo Garcia 26/04/2006 CT463
12 (t) Gael Muñoz Basso 02/05/2007 CL74705
12 (t) Nil Perez Serrano 07/11/2006 CL86248

11 UA Terrassa 3 DS art 24.7
11 Raul Aguilar Casanova 09/10/2006 CT29785
11 (t) Hugo Hernandez Gomez 01/06/2007 CT68
11 (t) Isaac Millo Valls 18/05/2007 CL93942
11 (t) Marc Ramos Bravo 27/11/2007 CL94652

4x100m SUB16 MASC. AL

Control Relleus de Promoció

Sabadell, 27 marzo 2021

sábado, 27 marzo 2021 
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Final

Pto Dor Equipo
Relevistas

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final A    27/03/2021    18:20

1 21 JA Sabadell A 8 51.90
21 (t) Aicha Khoumi Oumi 23/02/2007 CL91206

(t) Iratxe Balaguer Garcia 26/02/2006 CL3237
21 (t) Ainara Prieto Elsel 20/01/2007 CL83211

(t) Fatoumata Diallo 26/10/2006 CL83483

2 3 AA Catalunya 4 53.86
3 (e) Telma Flores Sauvage 23/08/2006 CT126
3 Alessandra Mattei Alvarez 19/05/2006 CT405
3 Rut Oliveri Bazurto 24/02/2006 CT314
3 Rawda Picas Parellada 22/08/2006 CT131

3 22 CA Canovelles 6 53.99
22 Ivet Codoñes Tapias 29/09/2006 CT79
22 (t) Fanta Kaloga Ceesay 05/06/2007 CL29820
22 (t) Nerea Maldonado Giral 07/01/2007 CL29822
22 Noa Pardillo Galvez 13/09/2006 CT29823

4 4 CA Figueres 3 54.83
4 (t) Bruna Bruses Cortada 05/04/2007 CL3938
4 (t) Laia Domenech Freije 19/04/2007 CL92200
4 (t) Maria Planas Caball 07/10/2007 CL96844
4 (t) Tanit Pons Vazquez 23/07/2007 CL90585

5 1 CA Laietania 5 56.51
1 (t) Blanca Arechaga Torralba 21/03/2007 CL92953
1 (t) Jawara Bintou Tunkara 12/08/2006 CL90856
1 (t) Jana Herranz Almansa 23/03/2007 CL4164
1 (t) Arlet Sust Tió 19/03/2006 CL3211

6 24 CA Malgrat 7 59.45
24 (t) Ana Martinez Gomez 23/10/2007 CL96532
24 (t) Naira Nadal Salgado 17/04/2006 CL1776
24 (t) Jordina Nogues Bedmar 18/12/2007 CL92758
24 (t) Lidia Ramos Vergel 27/02/2006 CL94446

Final B    27/03/2021    18:20

1 11 UA Terrassa 8 53.57
11 (t) Dafne Fonseca Calmaestra 29/01/2007 CL93534
11 (t) Neret Meya Molina 22/05/2007 CL69444
11 (t) Nerea Muñoz Torner 03/05/2006 CL80902

(t) Martina Domenech March 25/11/2006 CL94111

2 12 UGE Badalona 7 54.87
12 Julia Alvarez Sanchez 13/12/2007 CT459
12 (t) Laura Anton Zamora 17/03/2007 CL89978
12 (t) Anna Olivares Grana 09/01/2007 CL93365
12 Sara Velazquez Martinez 07/04/2007 CT457

3 100 JA Sabadell B 6 55.09
100 (t) Celia Sabater Marin 11/11/2006 CL79567

(t) Laia Calvet Guanter 13/12/2007 CL83448
100 (t) Carlota Domingo Marti 21/04/2007 CL675

(t) Julia Guardiola Sanchez 17/12/2007 CL682

4x100m SUB16 FEM. AL

Control Relleus de Promoció

Sabadell, 27 marzo 2021

sábado, 27 marzo 2021 
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Final

Pto Dor Equipo
Relevistas

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

4 9 GEiE Gironí 5 56.19
9 (t) Valentina Casals Melnik 16/06/2006 CL78749
9 (t) Sandra Lopez Garijo 23/06/2007 CL72488
9 (t) Laia Paradís Lopez 04/12/2007 CL2747
9 (t) Martina Sellabona Cullell 03/02/2006 CL82026

5 23 CA Olesa 2 58.47
23 (t) Maria Camero Jimenez 26/07/2006 CL85695
23 (t) Paula Corzo Neira 02/10/2007 CL89964
23 (t) Alba Lopez Antonio 20/10/2006 CL4128
23 (t) Iris Salvador  Redondo 09/08/2007 CL85722

6 14 CA Parets 3 1:00.59
14 (t) Emma Pons Lafarga 06/04/2007 CL91431
14 (t) Abril Sanchez Trallero 15/01/2007 CL96396
14 (t) Ana Sariol Iruela 21/08/2007 CL1796
14 (t) Anna Vicente Del Prado 01/05/2007 CL96400

4x100m SUB16 FEM. AL

Final

Pto Dor Equipo
Relevistas

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final A    27/03/2021    18:30

1 1 CA Laietania 6 1:57.51
1 (t) Biel Estruch Escrich 05/02/2008 CL85274
1 (t) Eric Mañe Almiñana 23/04/2008 CL85281
1 (t) Alex Morente Villasur 16/02/2008 CL92967
1 (t) Marc Padro Majuelo 19/09/2008 CL92969

2 14 CA Parets 3 1:57.83
14 (t) Iago Deiros Fernandez 19/05/2008 CL92106
14 (t) Oriol Gordillo Vidal 14/05/2009 CL96366
14 (t) Miquel Pascual Miret 14/09/2008 CL4165
14 (t) Adria Sanchez Trallero 27/04/2009 CL92123

3 6 CA Sant Just 7 2:02.14
6 (t) Noah Arjona Romero 08/01/2009 CL2806
6 (t) Pau Castel Alberich 23/03/2009 CL85350
6 (t) Pol Jimenez Ramirez 21/01/2008 CL95733
6 (t) Xavier Montesinos Romero 01/03/2009 CL85373

4 5 CA Mollet 5 2:02.98
5 (t) Marc Montero De Las Morenas 21/12/2009 CL78232
5 (t) Alejandro Muñoz Rodriguez 08/03/2008 CL83300
5 (t) Marc Perez Peña 23/01/2009 CL78239

(t) Marc Tellez Romo 30/07/2009 CL70184

5 21 JA Sabadell A 2 2:04.29
21 Daniel Teruel Martinez 01/12/2009 CT546
21 (t) Sergi Zurdo Astorga 21/04/2008 CL87254

(t) Nassim Oumehdicih 05/05/2009 CL3817
(t) Jan Merino Bravo 02/09/2008 CL3766

4x200m SUB14 MASC. AL

Control Relleus de Promoció

Sabadell, 27 marzo 2021

sábado, 27 marzo 2021 
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Final

Pto Dor Equipo
Relevistas

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final B    27/03/2021    18:30

1 11 UA Terrassa 6 1:55.30
11 (t) Adria Boyano Requena 10/06/2008 CL69398
11 (t) Marc Enrique Amadas 22/02/2008 CL76508
11 (t) Bru Flores Lopez-pasca 25/03/2009 CL80876
11 (t) Gerard Ortiz Sanchon 10/09/2008 CL88738

2 4 CA Figueres 7 2:03.84
4 (t) Alexandre Carballo Prat 29/02/2008 CL2176
4 (t) Nil Crespo Martos 11/07/2008 CL77584
4 (t) Baiau Oliva Riera 27/11/2009 CL2175
4 (t) Roger Perez Rocamora 27/01/2009 CL90583

3 12 UGE Badalona 5 2:06.14
12 (t) Arnau Anton Zamora 27/05/2009 CL82150
12 (t) Mauro Castillo Conti 22/09/2008 CL90732
12 (t) Abel Pujol Escola 13/08/2009 CL91361
12 (t) Aleix Zurita Carbo 16/06/2009 CL79401

4 100 JA Sabadell B 3 2:26.68
100 (t) Alex Martinez Molina 05/08/2009 CL929
100 (t) Pol Gancedo Palomares 09/12/2009 CL95440

(t) Guim Clapera Perez 12/08/2009 CL87600
(t) Marc Borras De Las Heras 14/02/2008 CL87235

4x200m SUB14 MASC. AL

Control Relleus de Promoció

Sabadell, 27 marzo 2021

sábado, 27 marzo 2021 
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Final

Pto Dor Equipo
Relevistas

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final A    27/03/2021    18:40

1 12 UGE Badalona 6 1:59.64
12 (t) Leire Frances Fernandez 28/02/2008 CL58
12 (t) Neus Gallego Vicent 27/06/2008 CL90389
12 (t) Daniela Moreno Porcel 25/06/2008 CL95012
12 (t) Carla Sanchez Martos 07/03/2008 CL74710

2 5 CA Mollet 3 2:03.16
5 (t) Sara Bellido Macian 10/08/2009 CL78198
5 (t) Clara Buron Grao 28/08/2008 CL85738
5 (t) Claudia Colle Roca 15/06/2008 CL79317
5 (t) Tiblet Rafols Checa 01/02/2008 CL84194

3 21 JA Sabadell A 2 2:03.84
21 (t) Mariona Cavero Graell 11/10/2008 CL87237
21 (t) Ares Peula Marin 16/10/2009 CL3767
21 (t) Marta Riu Bassolas 02/04/2008 CL94956

Marie Erwin 01/01/2009 

4 9 GEiE Gironí 4 2:06.95
9 (t) Anna Colome Torrent 24/03/2009 CL92889
9 (t) Jana Font Nouguet 22/08/2009 CL78860
9 (t) Carla Joaquinet Torrent 21/07/2009 CL95762
9 (t) Jana Serinyà Mitjà 28/03/2008 CL3552

5 7 CE Cerdanyola 5 2:07.33
7 (t) Denia Coronado Comino 06/04/2008 CL92476
7 (t) Lucia Lebron Ferraz 23/08/2009 CL92501
7 (t) Melissa Ruiz Grandin 26/10/2009 CL92554
7 (t) Lola Vidal Diviu 05/05/2009 CL2016

Final B    27/03/2021    18:40

1 15 CD Palafolls 3 1:56.64
15 (t) Alba Benito Rodriguez 01/02/2009 CL93040
15 (t) Paula Monje Ibarra 18/06/2009 CL3621
15 (t) Jennifer Moreno Van Wieren 23/02/2008 CL754
15 (t) Nuria Souto Rocha 16/01/2008 CL93058

2 6 CA Sant Just 4 1:59.75
6 (t) Julia Gracia Celades 17/02/2008 CL85360
6 (t) Martina Marin Peñaranda 14/12/2008 CL88298
6 (t) Mariona Martinez Villegas 24/08/2009 CL2807
6 (t) Koro Padros Ribes 06/10/2008 CL95742

3 14 CA Parets 2 2:01.99
14 (t) Aloma Sosa Reinoso 17/12/2009 CL3121
14 (t) Vega Martinez Garcia 02/03/2009 CL92124
14 (t) Kira Moreno Aviles 20/02/2008 CL92129
14 (t) Claudia Mercado Sanchez 15/03/2009 CL92121

4 11 UA Terrassa 5 2:05.76
11 (t) Anne Crespo Utrera 01/01/2009 CL76499
11 (t) Amal Essaryati 10/05/2009 CL87001
11 (t) Andrea Fernandez Jimenez 15/01/2008 CL84838
11 (t) Isabel Vilar Anton 02/12/2008 CL84885

4x200m SUB14 FEM. AL

Control Relleus de Promoció

Sabadell, 27 marzo 2021

sábado, 27 marzo 2021 
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Final

Pto Dor Equipo
Relevistas

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

5 4 CA Figueres 7 2:08.20
4 (t) Bruna Bruses Cortada 05/04/2007 CL3938
4 (t) Sonia Ferrer Duran 03/09/2008 CL92211
4 (t) Ada Serrano Salleras 24/05/2008 CL86719
4 (t) Karla Zurdo Teixidor 15/05/2009 CL2177

6 100 JA Sabadell B 6 2:12.90
(t) Annia Acuña Masip 12/06/2008 CL87234

100 (t) Bintu Rubio Comadran 12/03/2008 CL699
(t) Nina Martinez Amengual 16/11/2009 CL3742
(t) Clara Lopez Rodriguez 22/08/2008 CL95234

4x200m SUB14 FEM. AL

Pto Dor Equipo
Relevistas

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final     27/03/2021    19:00

1 JA Sabadell 4 2:38.29
(t) Nil Cavero Graell 12/01/2007 CL95439
(t) Oleguer Costals Corbera 23/10/2006 CL94886
(t) Jan De  miguel Cano 27/04/2006 CL95002
(t) Max Peula Marin 17/06/2007 CL87179

2 4 CA Figueres 3 2:41.61
4 (t) Victor Carballo Prat 20/01/2006 CL2398
4 Isaac Carbo Turon 19/05/2006 CT573
4 (t) Marti Oliveras Planas 11/10/2006 CL86722
4 (t) Marc Viusa Kovacs 20/03/2006 CL2180

3 11 UA Terrassa 7 2:50.17
11 Raul Aguilar Casanova 09/10/2006 CT29785
11 (t) Hugo Hernandez Gomez 01/06/2007 CT68
11 (t) Isaac Millo Valls 18/05/2007 CL93942
11 (t) Marc Ramos Bravo 27/11/2007 CL94652

4 9 GEiE Gironí 5 2:53.42
9 (t) Pau Pares Sola 25/05/2006 CL94515
9 (t) Guillem Rubirola Maduell 26/06/2006 CL2901
9 (t) Jan Urios Machin 16/10/2006 CL79607
9 (t) Aniol Ventura Cortijo 26/12/2006 CL95675

5 12 UGE Badalona 6 2:55.21
12 (t) Aitor Mondelo De La Fuente 04/12/2006 CL90000
12 Didac Morillo Garcia 26/04/2006 CT463
12 (t) Gael Muñoz Basso 02/05/2007 CL74705
12 (t) Nil Perez Serrano 07/11/2006 CL86248

4x300m SUB16 MASC. AL

Control Relleus de Promoció

Sabadell, 27 marzo 2021

sábado, 27 marzo 2021 
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Final

Pto Dor Equipo
Relevistas

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final A    27/03/2021    19:15

1 21 JA Sabadell A 3 3:00.79
21 (t) Aicha Khoumi Oumi 23/02/2007 CL91206

(t) Iratxe Balaguer Garcia 26/02/2006 CL3237
21 (t) Ainara Prieto Elsel 20/01/2007 CL83211

(t) Fatoumata Diallo 26/10/2006 CL83483

2 12 UGE Badalona 5 3:04.61
12 Julia Alvarez Sanchez 13/12/2007 CT459
12 (t) Anna Olivares Grana 09/01/2007 CL93365
12 (t) Sara Perez Aguilar 14/10/2006 CL86735
12 Sara Velazquez Martinez 07/04/2007 CT457

3 3 AA Catalunya 7 3:05.97
3 (e) Telma Flores Sauvage 23/08/2006 CT126
3 Mariona Garcia Acebal 19/10/2007 CL84555
3 Martina Gomez Batista 30/03/2007 CL77087
3 Marina Gonzalez Laje 06/11/2006 CT248

4 11 UA Terrassa 6 3:06.41
11 (t) Nayara Brugueras Martinez 18/02/2006 CL84818
11 (t) Dafne Fonseca Calmaestra 29/01/2007 CL93534
11 (t) Neret Meya Molina 22/05/2007 CL69444
11 (t) Nerea Muñoz Torner 03/05/2006 CL80902

5 7 CE Cerdanyola 4 3:12.53
7 (t) Nuria Bruix Fernandez 23/05/2006 CL94843
7 (t) Laia Clemente Diviu 22/12/2007 CL92474
7 (t) Abril Fernandez Hernandez 07/07/2006 CL92489
7 (t) Paula  Gascon Cruz 22/09/2007 CL92493

Final B    27/03/2021    19:15

1 22 CA Canovelles 5 3:00.86
22 Ivet Codoñes Tapias 29/09/2006 CT79
22 Nuria Escudero Jimenez 06/08/2006 CT229
22 Ainhoa Fitó Carril 08/04/2006 CT81
22 Noa Pardillo Galvez 13/09/2006 CT29823

2 4 CA Figueres 6 3:16.04
4 (t) Bruna Bruses Cortada 05/04/2007 CL3938
4 (t) Laia Domenech Freije 19/04/2007 CL92200
4 (t) Maria Planas Caball 07/10/2007 CL96844
4 (t) Tanit Pons Vazquez 23/07/2007 CL90585

3 23 CA Olesa 4 3:23.43
23 (t) Nahia Carretero Garcia 19/11/2007 CL80973
23 (t) Nuria Espluguas Pastor 19/09/2007 CL3486
23 (t) Laia Martinez Agudo 09/08/2006 CL85167
23 (t) Mireia Prieto  Esteban 08/03/2007 CL85717

100 JA Sabadell B 3 SM

4x300m SUB16 FEM. AL

Control Relleus de Promoció

Sabadell, 27 marzo 2021

sábado, 27 marzo 2021 
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